
JANUARY 2024

SEPTEMBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023

DECEMBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023

FEBRUARY 2024

 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024 MAY 2024

JUNE 2024 JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024

STAT HOLIDAY

October 6, 2023 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 3:00 pm

February 2, 2024 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 3:00 pm

May 15, 2024 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 3:00 pm

EARLY DISMISSAL

November 28, Tuesday 2023
November 29, Wednesday 2023
November 30, Thursday 2023
TIME: Evening 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

April 23, 2024 Tuesday
April 24, 2024 Wednesday
April 25, 2024 Thursday
TIME: Evening 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm

PARENT TEACHER INTERVIEWS

September 5, 2023 Tuesday
EVENT: First Day of School

September 29, 2023 Friday
EVENT: National Day for Truth and Reconcillation

November 20, 2023 Monday
EVENT: World Childrens Day

SCHOOL EVENTS
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        01    02    03    04    05    06   
07    08    09    10    11    12    13   

14    15    16    17    18    19    20   

21    22    23    24    25    26    27   
28    29    30    31   

        01    02    03

04    05    06    07    08    09    10   
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September 4, 2023 Monday
EVENT: Labour Day       
TIME: Campus Closed

November 18, 2023 Saturday
EVENT: PD Day

PD DAYS

September 27, 2023 Wednesday
EVENT: Meet and Greet       
TIME: After School 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

October 9, 2023 Monday
EVENT: Thanksgiving
TIME: Campus Closed

January 1, 2024 Monday
EVENT: New Year’s Day
TIME: Campus Closed

February 19, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Family Day
TIME: Campus Closed

March 29, 2024 Friday
EVENT: Good Friday
TIME: Campus Closed

August 5, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Sakatchewan Day
TIME: Campus Closed

November 11, 2023 Saturday
EVENT: Remembrance Day

December 25, 2023 Monday
EVENT: Christmas Day

July 1, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Canada Day
TIME: Campus Closed

May 20, 2024 Monday
EVENT: Victoria Day
TIME: Campus Closed

January 23, 2024 Tuesday
EVENT: Meet and Greet
TIME: After School 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

June 1, 2024 Saturday
EVENT: PD Day

December 2, 2023 Saturday
EVENT: Christmas Concert

May 9, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Mother's Day Event

June 13, 2024 Thursday
EVENT: Father's Day Event

June 22, 2024 Saturday
EVENT: Graduation
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